
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 HPS Beamline 211.5 days Mon 6/13/11 Fri 4/20/12
2 Upstream Beampipe 41 days Mon 9/5/11 Mon 10/31/11
3 Design 1 wk Mon 9/5/11 Fri 9/9/11
4 Review 1 day Mon 10/17/11 Mon 10/17/11
5 Fabricate 2 wks Tue 10/18/11 Mon 10/31/11
6 Beampipe Ready  0 days Mon 10/31/11 Mon 10/31/11
7 Tracker Vacuum Flange 129 days Wed 6/29/11 Thu 1/12/12
8 Design 1 mon Wed 6/29/11 Tue 7/26/11
9 Review 1 day Mon 10/17/11 Mon 10/17/11
10 Fabricate 40 days Tue 10/18/11 Wed 12/14/11
11 Test 2 wks Thu 12/15/11 Thu 1/12/12
12  Flange Complete 0 days Thu 1/12/12 Thu 1/12/12
13 Ecal Vac Chamber 121 days Mon 6/13/11 Wed 11/30/11
14 Design 2 mons Mon 6/13/11 Fri 8/5/11
15 Review 1 day Mon 10/17/11 Mon 10/17/11
16 Tendering and Fabrication 1 mon Tue 10/18/11 Mon 11/14/11
17 Test 2 wks Tue 11/15/11 Wed 11/30/11
18 Ecal Vac Complete 0 days Wed 11/30/11Wed 11/30/11
19 Downstream Vac Chamber 76 days Mon 8/15/11 Wed 11/30/11
20 Design 2 wks Mon 8/15/11 Fri 8/26/11
21 Review 1 day Mon 10/17/11 Mon 10/17/11
22 Fabricate 1 mon Tue 10/18/11 Mon 11/14/11
23 Test 2 wks Tue 11/15/11 Wed 11/30/11
24 Downsteam vac Ready 0 days Wed 11/30/11Wed 11/30/11
25 Beamline Diagnostics (Wire scanners, etc.) 31 days Mon 9/5/11 Mon 10/17/11
26 Design & Integration 6 wks Mon 9/5/11 Fri 10/14/11
27 Review 1 day Mon 10/17/11 Mon 10/17/11
28 Ready to Install 0 days Mon 10/17/11 Mon 10/17/11
29 Photon & Electron Line 36 days Mon 10/3/11 Mon 11/21/11
30 Design 1 wk Mon 10/3/11 Fri 10/7/11
31 Review 1 day Mon 10/17/11 Mon 10/17/11
32 Fabricate beam pipe 4 wks Tue 10/18/11 Mon 11/14/11
33 Beam Dump Installation 1 wk Tue 11/15/11 Mon 11/21/11
34 Photon Line Ready 0 days Mon 11/21/11 Mon 11/21/11
35 Shielding 21 days Mon 10/3/11 Mon 10/31/11
36 Design 1 wk Mon 10/3/11 Fri 10/7/11
37 Review 1 day Mon 10/17/11 Mon 10/17/11
38 Fabricate 2 wks Tue 10/18/11 Mon 10/31/11
39 Shielding ready 0 days Mon 10/31/11 Mon 10/31/11
40 Installation 12.5 days Wed 4/4/12 Fri 4/20/12
41 Install mag stands 0.5 days Wed 4/4/12 Wed 4/4/12
42 Install 2 Frascati magnets 0.5 days Wed 4/4/12 Wed 4/4/12
43 Magnets and Cables 0.5 days Thu 4/5/12 Thu 4/5/12
44 Move Pair spec. dipole 4 inches 0.5 days Thu 4/5/12 Thu 4/5/12
45 Cable Frascati magnets 0.5 days Fri 4/6/12 Fri 4/6/12
46 Upstream Beampipe 0.5 days Fri 4/6/12 Fri 4/6/12
47 Install pump stands 0.5 days Mon 4/9/12 Mon 4/9/12
48 Ecal Vac Chamber 1 day Mon 4/9/12 Tue 4/10/12
49 Install A Frames 1 day Tue 4/10/12 Wed 4/11/12
50 Downstream Vac Chamber 1 day Wed 4/11/12 Thu 4/12/12
51 Photon Line 1 day Thu 4/12/12 Fri 4/13/12
52 Beamline diagnostic 1 day Fri 4/13/12 Mon 4/16/12
53 Shielding 1 day Mon 4/16/12 Tue 4/17/12
54 Magnet Test 1 day Tue 4/17/12 Wed 4/18/12
55 Vac Test 1 day Wed 4/18/12 Thu 4/19/12
56 Survey 1 day Thu 4/19/12 Fri 4/20/12
57 Beamline Installed 0 days Fri 4/20/12 Fri 4/20/12
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